
2025 Girls Soccer Tri-County North and South
Tri County North Tri County South

Mt. Everett Putnam
Westfield Tech Renaissance

Lee Pathfinder
Gateway Commerce

HCSS Duggan
Taconic PVCICS
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Crossover Crossover
Tuesday 9/2/25 Thursday 9/25/25

Friday 9/5/25 Monday 9/29/25

Tuesday 9/9/25 Thrusday 10/2/25

Friday 9/12/25 Monday 10/6/25

Tuesday 9/16/25 Thrusday 10/9/25

Friday 9/19/25 Thursday 10/16/25

Putnam Mt. Everett Mt. Everett Renaissance
Renaissance Westfield Tech Westfield Tech Putnam

Pathfinder Lee Lee Commerce
Commerce Gateway Gateway Pathfinder

Duggan HCSS HCSS PVCICS
PVCICS Taconic Taconic Duggan

TCN TCN
Lee Taconic

HCSS Mt. Everett
Gateway Westfield Tech

TCS TCS
Commerce PVCICS

Putnam Renaissance
Duggan Pathfinder

TCN TCN
Mt. Everett Lee

HCSS Westfield Tech
Taconic Gateway

TCS TCS
Renaissance Commerce

Putnam Pathfinder
PVCICS Duggan

TCN TCN
Westfield Tech Mt. Everett

Lee HCSS
Gateway Taconic

TCS TCS
Pathfinder Renaissance
Commerce Putnam

Duggan PVCICS

TCN TCN
Gateway Mt. Everett

HCSS Lee
Taconic Westfield Tech

Duggan Renaissance
Putnam Commerce
PVCICS Pathfinder

TCN TCN
Westfield Tech Taconic

Lee HCSS
Mt. Everett Gateway

Pathfinder PVCICS
Commerce Putnam

Renaissance Duggan

Westfield Tech HCSS
Taconic Gateway

Mt. Everett Lee

Pathfinder Putnam
PVCICS Duggan

Renaissance Commerce

Westfield Tech Taconic
Gateway Mt. Everett

Lee HCSS

Pathfinder PVCICS
Duggan Renaissance

Commerce Putnam

HCSS Lee
Mt. Everett Westfield Tech

Taconic Gateway

Putnam Commerce
Renaissance Pathfinder

PVCICS Duggan

Lee HCSS
Mt. Everett Gateway

Westfield Tech Taconic
TCS TCS

Commerce Putnam
Renaissance Duggan

Pathfinder PVCICS

Gateway Mt. Everett
HCSS Lee

Taconic Westfield Tech
TCS TCS

Duggan Renaissance
Putnam Commerce
PVCICS Pathfinder


